800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  sales@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com 1-2024
21000 Series - No-Lead Brass
Su
bm
er
si
bl
e

ersible Pum
ps
How to Order 4” Submersible Pumps
Order by Model Number - Example: 21050K3A
A21 050 K 3
Horsepower
030 - 1/3 HP
050 - 1/2 HP
075 - 3/4 HP
100 - 1 HP
150 - 1 1/2 HP
200 - 2 HP
300 - 3 HP
500 - 5 HP
GPM
J - 5 GPM
V - 7 GPM
K - 10 GPM
L - 15 GPM
P - 20 GPM
M - 25 GPM
Series
21 - No-Lead Brass
22 - Thermoplastic
23 - Domestic Stainless Steel
24 - Stainless Steel
Wires
Two wire or
Three wire
Other Controls
Leave blank for 230V
60 HZ, Single Phase (Standard)
A - 115V Single Phase
Other Options -
Contact Factory
Z - 230V Three Phase
Y - 460V Three Phase
Leave blank for
Control (Standard)
LB - Less box
(Single Phase Option)
LS - Less starter
(Three Phase Option)
Model  21050K3A is a 1/2 HP, three wire, 115 volt, single phase no-lead brass
4" submersible pump, designed to pump in the 10 GPM range.
K18050K
230V2 X
K18  050 K
2 3 0 V 2    X
Date Code Motor HP
Pump
Series
Voltage No. of
Power
Leads
Assembler’s
Code
EXAMPLE
NOTES
- Standard is 230V, Single Phase, 60 HZ no suf  letter re uired
- Two-Wire Single phase models include; pump, motor, leads
- Three-Wire Single phase models include; pump, motor, leads, and control box
- Three-Wire Three phase models include; pump, motor, leads, and starter kit
- All submersible pumps include internal check valves and ground lead on motor.
Locating the code number on the pump
A code is stamped on each A.Y. McDonald 21000
series submersible pump. Contained in this code
is the following information: